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Cassandra Mitchell Member Voting Regulator - Local Fairfax County Health Department Fairfax VA 571 722-5689 Cassandra.mitchell@fairfaxcounty.gov
Follett Danny Chair Voting Industry - Support StateFoodSafety Orem UT 8019959641 dfollett@statefoodsafety.com
Horn Jason Member Voting Industry - Food Service In-N-Out Burger Baldwin Park CA 6267336613 JHorn@innout.com
Julie Abouchar Member Voting Industry - Retail Food Whole Foods Market Peachtree CornersGA 16782551202 julie.abouchar@wholefoods.com
Kendrin Wright Member Voting Regulator - Local Harris County Public Health Houston TX (251)623-0010 kendrin.wright@phs.hctx.net
Terry Levee Member Voting Industry - Retail Food Giant Eagle Pittsburgh PA 443-561-6161 terry.levee@gianteagle.com
Todd Rossow Member Voting Industry - Retail Food Publix Super Markets, Inc. Lakeland FL 8637977659 todd.rossow@publix.com
Whiting Kelly Member Voting Regulatory - Local Marion County Public Health Department Indianapolis IN kwhiting@marionhealth.org
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